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12 TOMA DE TIEMPOS INF-JUN-ABS HUELVA

HUELVA, 22/1/2022

Prueba 6
22/01/2022 - 11:59

Fem., 50m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Resultados
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HERRERA MORALES, Andrea
ORTIZ BERNABEU, Isabel
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, Lorena
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SECO DE HERRERA CABRERA, Alicic05

MONTERO NAVAS, Rosa Maria
CARBIA MIRAS, Helena

SERRA CHAZO, Nuria

PEREZ LOPERA, Maria Dolores
GARCIA BEJARANO, Maria
MONTILLA BERET, Blanca
GARCIA BEJARANO, Isabel
MOHEDANO ESCANDELL, Victoria
NOGUERAS TORRENTS, Daniela
AGUILERA ALBA, Luna

CASTRO RUIZ, Marta

CANTIZANI ANTON, Candela
CRIADO CEREZO, Angela
GONZALEZ PEREZ, Lucia
MARTIN SCHMIDT, Nadya
SANCHEZ ESPINOSA, Lucia
ARRIBAS GUERRERO, Julia
LOZANO MANDESIS, Irene
CANTO SANCHEZ, Marta

PARDO CONTRERAS, Cristina
LAMBEA MORENQO, Irene
LOZANO MOLERO, Celia
SANTIBURCIO ESPINOSA, Claudia
SIVIANES SANCHEZ, Daniela
CASTILLA VALERA, Carmen Maria
MANZANO FEDRIANI, Lucia
LEON ROJAS, Beatriz

DEL VALLE CERVERA, Laia
MANCEBO SANCHEZ, Paula
CORREDERA CASTELLANO, Paula
VERDU AGUAYO, Carmen Valle
DORADO DIAZ, Silvia

VAZQUEZ OSSORIO, Elena
GUERRERO ARCOS, Valentina
GUERRERO ARCOS, M2 Guiomar
HURTADO DIAZ, Lucia

MARTINEZ URMINSKA, Daniela
ACEDO DEL OLMO, Macrina

WDR PENA BRENKE, Lucia
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C.N. Lucena

C.N. Baena

Navial

Navial

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Huelva

C.N. Baena

Navial

C.N. Lucena

Navial

Navial

Navial

C.N. Lucena

Navial

Navial

C.N. Villarrense

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Lucena

Navial

Navial

C.N. Baena

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Villarrense

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.N. Lucena

C.N. Lucena

C.N. Lucena

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.N. Lucena

C.N. Lucena

C.N. Huelva

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.N. Cadiz

Fusion Colombino-Lepe

Tiempo
28.70
20.71
29.75
29.83
30.46
31.32
3141
31.52
31.60
31.65
31.71
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31.73
31.80
31.94
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32.39
3242
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33.25
33.70
33.76
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34.03
34.27
34.38
3451
34.78
34.79
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34.82
35.65
36.00
36.11
36.22
36.24
36.63
36.87
37.18
39.98
45.31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238
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